
Итоговая ведомость участников муниципального этапа
всероссийской олимпиады школьников по технологии
	№


	Фамилия
	Имя
	Отчество
	Класс
	Баллы
	Процент выпол-нения
	Статус
	Учитель

	
	
	
	
	
	Теория
	Проект
	Итого
	
	
	

	1
	Гонозова
	Анна
	Игоревна
	8а
	9
	0
	9
	23
	участник
	Дежкина Е.А.

	2
	Лазарева
	Татьяна
	Михайловна
	8а
	8
	0
	8
	20
	участник
	

	3
	Ершова
	Дарья
	Александровна
	8а
	5
	0
	5
	13
	участник
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